
R15-Wincanton-OB3 flown on 13/07/2024

Liberation Time 10 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 40 * Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

No Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub
M Y H M S

50 609 Members  sent Birds

result compiled by Mysoft mysoft.co.ukAny objections to be made in writing within 7 

days of publication of the results to the Secretary
Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

R Lunt 3 16 5158 965 GB22B37016 1423.094Lymm F CN11

R Lunt 3 16 13158 965 GB21V87722 1422.127Lymm F CN22

Mr E Taylor 3 5 46149 674 GB23D00673 1415.292Acton Bridge F CS13

Mr E Taylor 3 5 51149 674 GB23N14569 1414.657Acton Bridge F CS24

Mr E Taylor 3 5 58149 674 GB23D00676 1413.769Acton Bridge F CS35

R Lunt 3 18 15158 965 GB23D29023 1407.541Lymm F CN36

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 41164 1599 GB23B48743 1404.248Earlestown F CN47

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 42164 1599 GB23V28425 1404.134Earlestown F CN58

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 43164 1599 GB21S24812 1404.020Earlestown F CN69

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 43164 1599 GB20E14523 1404.019Earlestown F CN710

W & P Brown 3 26 39164 1434 GB22V66833 1403.697Earlestown F CN811

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 13165 465 GB22Z01991 1403.696Earlestown F CN912

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 15165 465 GB22Z17363 1403.429Earlestown F CN1013

W & P Brown 3 26 48164 1434 GB23Z29274 1402.679Earlestown F CN1114

W & P Brown 3 26 49164 1434 GB23A47503 1402.566Earlestown F CN1215

P & D Latham 3 3 38146 433 GB23N14476 1401.668Middlewich F CS416

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 33165 465 GB22Z01966 1401.400Earlestown F CN1317

R Lunt 3 19 43158 965 GB22C73628 1397.204Lymm F CN1418

D & P Whitfield 2 50 56135 846 GB21V08244 1394.965Halmerend F CS519

D Beeston & Son 2 51 13135 249 GB23B55823 1389.170Wrinehill H SS620

Mr & Mrs Hickman 3 21 29158 990  GB23A91019 1385.077Acton Bridge F CN1521

Mr & Mrs Hickman 3 21 43158 990  GB22B82803 1383.475Acton Bridge F CN1622

Arnold & Johnson 3 31 0165 465 GB22Z01985 1378.487Earlestown F CN1723

Darren Everill 2 56 6137 519 GB21B33802 1372.169Wrinehill H SS724

D Beeston & Son 2 53 33135 249 GB23D37550 1370.493Wrinehill H SS825

M & H Smith 3 9 39146 1617 GB21X18665 1363.443Middlewich F CS926

W & P Brown 3 32 47164 1434 GB22C73868 1363.236Earlestown F CN1827

M & H Smith 3 9 48146 1617 GB23C65688 1362.366Middlewich F CS1028

M Williams 3 0 57140 15 GB20B35912 1361.785Wrinehill H SS1129

S Cooke 3 29 11161 1418 GB20S45607 1361.380Sankey Bridges H N1930

C J Glover 2 54 54135 339 GB23S14922 1360.429Wrinehill H SS1231

Darren Everill 2 58 6137 519 GB21V13221 1356.760Wrinehill H SS1332

Darren Everill 2 58 17137 519 GB22V90853 1355.365Wrinehill H SS1433

C J Glover 2 55 45135 339 GB22B26274 1353.849Wrinehill H SS1534

P & D Latham 3 11 10146 433 GB23B30712 1346.432Middlewich F CS1635

P & D Latham 3 11 13146 433 GB23V81336 1346.080Middlewich F CS1736

Parkinson & Wilkinson 3 11 14146 317 GB23N54649 1345.333Middlewich F CS1837

Parkinson & Wilkinson 3 11 15146 317 GB23C66905 1345.216Middlewich F CS1938

D & P Whitfield 2 57 16135 846 GB22N15953 1345.126Halmerend F CS2039

D & P Whitfield 2 57 20135 846 GB21V08248 1344.620Halmerend F CS2140

25 355 Members  sent BirdsNorth 25 254 Members  sent BirdsSouth



R15-Wincanton-OB3 flown on 13/07/2024

Liberation Time 10 : 0 : 0 AM

* Club Top 3 *

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

No Wind50 609 Members  sent Birds

Acton Bridge F C

Earlestown F C

Halmerend F C Kingsway H S

Leigh & Atherton H S

Middlewich F C

Rudheath W M H S

Ashton in Mak H S

Greenbank

Runcorn D H S

Frodsham H S

Sankey Bridges H S

Lostock

Cheshire F C

Newton F C

Lymm F C

Tyldesley I C

Wrinehill H S

St Helens F C

1415.292Mr E Taylor1

1414.657Mr E Taylor2

1413.769Mr E Taylor3

2 35Members sent Birds

1404.248RYADS LOFTS1

1404.134RYADS LOFTS2

1404.020RYADS LOFTS3

6 116Members sent Birds

1394.965D & P Whitfield1

1345.126D & P Whitfield2

1344.620D & P Whitfield3

4 34Members sent Birds

1339.890J Chadwick1

1339.690J Chadwick2

1338.200J Chadwick3

6 57Members sent Birds

1401.668P & D Latham1

1363.443M & H Smith2

1362.366M & H Smith3

4 64Members sent Birds

1313.181D Lowe1

1303.837AJ THORNLEY2

1284.252AJ THORNLEY3

5 47Members sent Birds

1423.094R Lunt1

1422.127R Lunt2

1407.541R Lunt3

2 49Members sent Birds

1361.380S Cooke1

1329.806S Cooke2

1312.039S Cooke3

6 82Members sent Birds

1389.170D Beeston & Son1

1372.169Darren Everill2

1370.493D Beeston & Son3

10 74Members sent Birds

1

2

3

5 51Members sent Birds

Steven Harvey (Federation Secretary)

Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary
result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"

 
 Arnold & Johnson                        1373.733

Arnold & Johnson                        1373.516

Arnold & Johnson                        1353.490 



R15-Wincanton-OB3 flown on 13/07/2024

Liberation Time 10 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 20 * NORTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

No Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

25 355 Members  sent BirdsNorth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

R Lunt 3 16 5158 965 GB22B370161 1423.094Lymm F CN1

R Lunt 3 16 13158 965 GB21V877222 1422.127Lymm F CN2

R Lunt 3 18 15158 965 GB23D290233 1407.541Lymm F CN3

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 41164 1599 GB23B487434 1404.248Earlestown F CN4

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 42164 1599 GB23V284255 1404.134Earlestown F CN5

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 43164 1599 GB21S248126 1404.020Earlestown F CN6

RYADS LOFTS 3 26 43164 1599 GB20E145237 1404.019Earlestown F CN7

W & P Brown 3 26 39164 1434 GB22V668338 1403.697Earlestown F CN8

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 13165 465 GB22Z019919 1403.696Earlestown F CN9

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 15165 465 GB22Z1736310 1403.429Earlestown F CN10

W & P Brown 3 26 48164 1434 GB23Z2927411 1402.679Earlestown F CN11

W & P Brown 3 26 49164 1434 GB23A4750312 1402.566Earlestown F CN12

Arnold & Johnson 3 27 33165 465 GB22Z0196613 1401.400Earlestown F CN13

R Lunt 3 19 43158 965 GB22C7362814 1397.204Lymm F CN14

Mr & Mrs Hickman 3 21 29158 990  GB23A9101915 1385.077Acton Bridge F CN15

Mr & Mrs Hickman 3 21 43158 990  GB22B8280316 1383.475Acton Bridge F CN16

Arnold & Johnson 3 31 0165 465 GB22Z0198517 1378.487Earlestown F CN17

W & P Brown 3 32 47164 1434 GB22C7386818 1363.236Earlestown F CN18

S Cooke 3 29 11161 1418 GB20S4560719 1361.380Sankey Bridges H N19

J Chadwick 3 44 43171 136 GB22A6686320 1339.890Leigh & Atherton N20



R15-Wincanton-OB3 flown on 13/07/2024

Liberation Time 10 : 0 : 0 AM

* Top 20 * SOUTH *

Weekly

OB Inland

OB Combined

OB Channel

YB

Combined

Mid Cheshire Federation

No Wind

Pos Name   Ring Number      Col    S  Distance A-F-Time VelocityClub

M Y H M S

25 254 Members  sent BirdsSouth

result compiled by Mysoft     Tel: 07831 455264     www.mysoft.co.uk      mysoft@btinternet.com     "Number 1 in customised programs"
Any objections to be made in writing within 7 days of publication of the results to the Secretary

Steven Harvey  (Federation Secretary)

Mr E Taylor 3 5 46149 674 GB23D006731 1415.292Acton Bridge F CS1

Mr E Taylor 3 5 51149 674 GB23N145692 1414.657Acton Bridge F CS2

Mr E Taylor 3 5 58149 674 GB23D006763 1413.769Acton Bridge F CS3

P & D Latham 3 3 38146 433 GB23N144764 1401.668Middlewich F CS4

D & P Whitfield 2 50 56135 846 GB21V082445 1394.965Halmerend F CS5

D Beeston & Son 2 51 13135 249 GB23B558236 1389.170Wrinehill H SS6

Darren Everill 2 56 6137 519 GB21B338027 1372.169Wrinehill H SS7

D Beeston & Son 2 53 33135 249 GB23D375508 1370.493Wrinehill H SS8

M & H Smith 3 9 39146 1617 GB21X186659 1363.443Middlewich F CS9

M & H Smith 3 9 48146 1617 GB23C6568810 1362.366Middlewich F CS10

M Williams 3 0 57140 15 GB20B3591211 1361.785Wrinehill H SS11

C J Glover 2 54 54135 339 GB23S1492212 1360.429Wrinehill H SS12

Darren Everill 2 58 6137 519 GB21V1322113 1356.760Wrinehill H SS13

Darren Everill 2 58 17137 519 GB22V9085314 1355.365Wrinehill H SS14

C J Glover 2 55 45135 339 GB22B2627415 1353.849Wrinehill H SS15

P & D Latham 3 11 10146 433 GB23B3071216 1346.432Middlewich F CS16

P & D Latham 3 11 13146 433 GB23V8133617 1346.080Middlewich F CS17

Parkinson & Wilkinson 3 11 14146 317 GB23N5464918 1345.333Middlewich F CS18

Parkinson & Wilkinson 3 11 15146 317 GB23C6690519 1345.216Middlewich F CS19

D & P Whitfield 2 57 16135 846 GB22N1595320 1345.126Halmerend F CS20


